WATER PUMPSET HIGH HEAD GASOLINE
U
SE
R
M
A
N
U

0.028－0.031 in (0.70－0.80 mm).
5. Install the spark plug carefully, by hand, to avoid cross-threading.
A loose spark plug can overheat and damage the engine.
Over tightening the spark plug can damage the threads in the cylinder head.
ENGINE DIAGRAM & SPARE PARTS LIST OF WATER PUMP
SL NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SL NO PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA01 CLIP TUBE 17 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA17 WASHER PAIN
2 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA02 TUBE FUEL 18 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA18 COVER COMP FAN
3 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA03 JOINT ASSY FUEL TANK 19 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA19 OIL STICK
4 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA04 CAP COMP FUEL FILLER 20 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA20 CONNECTING ROD
5 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA05 FILTER FUEL 21 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA21 PIN PISTON
6 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA06 TANK COMP FUEL 22 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA22 CLIP PISTON PIN
7 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA07 SPRING THROTTLE RETURN 23 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA23 PISTON
8 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA08 SPRING THROTTLE RETURN 24 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA24 RING SET
9 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA09 ARM GOVERNOR 25 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA25 SHROUD
10 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA10 NUT FLANGE 26 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA26 BOLT STUD EXHAUST
11 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA11 PIN LOCK 27 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA27 SWITCH ASSY ENGINE
STOP(OIL ALERT)
12 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA12 SHAFT GOVERNOR ARM 28 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA28 COVER COMP FAN
13 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA13 ROD GOVERRNOR 29 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA29 NUT SPECIAL
14 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA14 BOLT FLANGE 30 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA30 PULLEY STARTER
15 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA15 BOLT QUADRATE HEAD 31 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA31 FAN COOLING
16 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA16 CONTROL ASSY 32 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA32 FLYWHEEL COMP
SL NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SL NO PART NO DESCRIPTION
33 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA33 DIVERSION ASSY 49 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA49 CRANKSHAFT COMP
34 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA34 OIL SEAL 50 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA50 PACKING CASE COVER
35 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA35 BOLT FLANGE 51 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA51 OIL FILLER CAP
36 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA36 ALART UNIT OIL 52 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA52 GASKET MUFFLER
37 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA37 BOLT FLANGE 53 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA53 COVER
38 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA38 BOLT DRAIN PLUG 54 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA54 BOLT
39 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA39 CRANK CASE 55 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA55 BOLT
40 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA40 BEARING RADIAL BALL 56 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA56 AIR CLEANER
41 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA41 OIL LEVEL SWITCH 57 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA57 VALVE EX
42 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA42 GEAR GOVERNOR 58 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA58 LEFTER VALVE
43 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA43 ARM VALVE ROCKER 59 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA59 CAMSHAFT ASSY
44 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA44 BOLT PIVOT ARM 60 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA60 PIN FLYING BLOCK
45 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA45 PLATE ASSY 61 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA61 PIVOT ROCKER ARM
46 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA46 ROD PUSH 62 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA62 NUT PIVOT ADJUSTING
47 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA47 KEY SPECIAL WOODRUFF 63 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA63 BOLT FLANGE
48 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA48 MUFFLER ASSY 64 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA64 COIL ASSY IGNITION
SL NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SL NO PART NO DESCRIPTION
65 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA65 PIN DOWER 81 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA81 PLUG SPARK
66 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA66 BOLT FLANGE 82 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA82 HEAD COMP CYLINDER
67 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA67 SPACER COMP AIR CLEANER 83 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA83 GASKET CYLINDER
68 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA68 CHOKE HANDLE 84 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA84 VALVE IN
69 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA69 CARBURETOR 85 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA85 NUT HEX
70 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA70 PACKING CABURETOR 86 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA86 BOLT
71 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA71 INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 87 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA87 BOLT
72 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA72 PACKING INSUL ATOR 88 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA88 WASHER DRAIN PLUG
73 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA73 BOLT STUD IN 89 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA89 WIRE CLIP
74 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA74 WASHER 90 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA90 SEAL GUIDE
75 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA75 COVER COMP HEAD 91 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA91 PING
76 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA76 PACKING HEAD COVER 92 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA92 Protective cover
77 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA77 RATATOR VALVE 93 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA93 Starter motor
78 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA78 SEAL GUIDE
79 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA79 RETAINER VALVE SPRING
80 AM-WP-5065HHG-EA80 SPRING VALVE
PUMP DIAGRAM & PART LIST OF WATER PUMP - GASOLINE
SL NO. PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 AM-WP5065-HHG-WP01 CASING
2 AM-WP5065-HHG-WP02 COVER－CASING